APPLICATION FORM
~-2019-2020
Pre-Nursery & Nursery for Govt. Schools, Chandigarh
-i!Ogj,14 {l\jjcfilq ("9t-~/~)
mau ~, i.10~1.-,~ gsnft.:t
Education Department, Chandigarh Administration
Instructions :-
Admission to Pre-Nursery/Nursery Class in Govt. Schools of Chandigarh

i---
Sector 1 GMSSS-10 GMHS-11 Chaitanya Nurs~ry School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 2 GMSSS-10 GMHS-11 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 3 GMSSS-10 GMHS-11 Chaitanya Nursery Schoof-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 4 GMSSS-10 • GMHS-11 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 5 GMSSS-8 GMHS-7
Sector 6 GMSSS-8 GMHS-7
Sector 7 • GMSSS-8 GMHS-7
Sector 8 GMSSS-8 GMHS-7
Sector 9 GMSSS-8 GMHS-7 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 10 GMSSS-10 GMHS-11 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 11 GMSSS-10 GMHS-11 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10 ...
Sector 12 GMH$-12 GMHS-11 GPS-12
Sector 14 GMHS-25 GMSSS-15
Sector 15 GMSSS-16 GMSSS-15 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 16 GMSSS-16 GMSSS-15 Chaitanya Nursery School-GHSC,
Sector 10
Sector 17 GMSSS-16 GMSSS-22 GMSSS-21, GGMSSS-1,8
Sector 18 GGMSSS-18 GHS-19
Sector 19 GMSSS-19 GHS-19
Sector 20 GMSSS-20 GMHS-20 GHS-19
Sector 21 GMSSS-21 GHS-19
Sector 22 GMSSS-22 GMSSS-21 GHS-35
Sector 23 GMSSS-23 GMMS-23 GHS-24
Sector 24 GMSSS-23 GMMS-23 GHS-24
Sector 25 GMHS-25 GHS-24 GMSSS-15
Sector 26 GMSSS-26 GMS-26 GPS-26
Sector 26 PL GMHS-26 GMS-26
Sector 27 GMSSS-28-O GMSSS-27 .
Sector 28 GMSSS-28-D GMHS-28-C GMSSS-27
Sector 29 GMHS-29 GHS-29
Sector 30 GMHS-20 GMSSS-20 GHS-30 GGMSSS-20-B
Sector 31 GMHS-31 GHS-30 GHS-47
Sector 32 GMSSS-32 GHS-32
Sector 33 GMSSS-33 GMS-33
Sector 34 GMHS-34 GMS-33
Sector 35 GMSSS-35 GHS-35
Sector 36 GMHS-36 GHS-35 GMHS-42
Sector 37 GMSSS-37-B GMHS-37 GMSSS-37-D
Sector 38 GMHS-38 GHS-38
Sector 38 W GMHS-38W GMSSS-38W GMHS-38-D
Sector 39 GMSSS-39 GHS-40
Sector 40 GMSSS-40 GHS-40
Sector 41, Butrela • GMHS-41 GMHS-36, GMHS-37-O GHS-41, GMS~S-37-O
& Badheri
Sector 42 GMHS-42 GMHS-36 GHS-35
Sector 43 GMHS-43 GHS-35
Sector 44 GMSSS-44 GSSS-45 GMS-Burail
~, i.(Og°}:.1ep ',l!lll;a.:t
Education Department, Chandigarh Administration •
Application Form
,jl"-~ /PRE-NURSERY/NURSERY

t{t' 6dRa1 / cSdRd1 t=JWo m / Admission to Pre-Nursery/ Nursery Class
t!'T' cST / Name of Child...................................................... c{>f fmf,,fr 04Q26
(in block letters) Serial No.
fu3r t!'T' cST / Father's Name ................................................. "f«'i}f fi.£3l / Date of Birth ................... .
I Signature of the Official
~/ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
t!'T' cST / Name of Child...................................................... a1i" fmf,,fr
"
04i28
(in block letters) Serial No.
fu3T t!'T' cST / Father's Name ................................................. ;:rc'))f fi.r3l / Date of Birth ................... .
tit oof@T oof@T tt}fT3" -e- ... get .. 4!-- .. ._- I ,~o .................... Q° lfl-(3' 011-:1·
Received application form for admission to Pre-Nursery/Nursery class on .................. .
I Signature of the Official
Area Name of the School Allocated
Sector 45 & Bural GMHS-45 GMMS-45 GSSS-45, GMSSS-33, GMS-Burail,
GMSSS-44, GMS-46
Sector46 GMSSS-46 GHS-46 GMS-46, GMPS-49
Sector47 GMSSS-47 GHS-47 GMHS-48, GMPS-49
Sector48 GMHS-48 GMSSS-47 GHS-47 GMHS-49